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Department of Social Work 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh 
(A Central University established by The Central Universities Act, 2009). 

 

Following is the category-wise list of candidates for admission into the MSW programme for the session 

2012-13. The Counseling for admission will be held on 24
th

 July, 2012 at 10AM in the Management 

building. All the candidates are required to present themselves personally in the Counseling with the 

required documents. Candidates may note that no separate intimation will be sent for counseling.  

 

 

Main Merit List for General Seats*$ = 15 

 

S.No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Category Total Marks 

Obt. 
1 3031085 Ashfaque Ahmed Khan Gen 50 

2 3031088 Jai Prakash Adil SC 50 

3 3031091 Swati Chandrol Gen. 49 

4 3031039 Shayra Tabassum Gen 48 

5 3031052 Teleshwar Prasad OBC 48 

6 3031014 Ishwar Prasad Kuree SC 47 

7 3031093 Sarfaraj Ali GEN. 47 

8 3031103 Ravindra Kumar Dhruw ST 47 

9 3031119 Shilpa Goswami OBC 46 

10 3031066 Mohd. Wasim Quraishi GEN. 45 

11 3031067 Archana Nagwanshi SC 45 

12 3031009 Bhawani Shankar Patel OBC 44 

13 3031053 Dalganjan Singh Kurrey SC 44 

14 3031026 Rajeev Kumar Bhardwaj SC 43 

15 3031078 Gajanand OBC 43 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Waiting List for General Seats*$ 

S.No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Category Total Marks Obt. 

1 3031089 Vijayandra Singh Raj ST 43 

2 3032074 Deepkiran OBC 43 

3 3031006 Apurv Vishwakarma GEN 42 

4 3031054 Poonam Behra OBC 42 

5 3031084 Akriti Tiwari GEN 42 

6 3031094 Babita Yadav OBC 42 

7 3031104 Reema Yadav OBC 42 

8 3031116 Sonu Prasad Yadav OBC 42 

9 3031011 Archana Singh ST 41 

10 3031033 Aakancha SC 41 

11 3031097 Sandhya Pottam ST 41 

12 3031107 Vikas Singh Thakur GEN. 41 

13 3031117 Dineswar Prasad Patel OBC 41 

14 3032034 Arun Kumar Rajput GEN 41 

15 3031003 Joti Shukla GEN 40 

16 3031075 Lavkendra Paikra ST 40 

17 3031102 Akansha Singh Thakur GEN  40 

18 3031004 Surendra Kumar SC 39 

19 3031008 Naveen Kumar Tigga ST 39 

20 3031019 Gopendra Kumar Ratrey SC 39 

21 3031021 Sarvesh Kumar Sahu OBC 39 

22 3031031 Ravikant Dixena OBC 39 

23 3031037 Nirbhay Singh GEN. 39 

24 3031048 Jitendra Kumar Bargah OBC 39 

25 3031056 Premsingh Rathia ST 39 

26 3031060 Rajkumar Parihar SC 39 

27 3031082 Kavita Kashyap GEN 39 

28 3032113 Sunil Kumar OBC  39 

29 3031020 Minakshi Dubey GEN 38 

30 3031043 Priyanka Singh GEN 38 

31 3031045 Namrata Bhoi Gen  38 

32 3031051 Satish Dinkar SC 38 

33 3031077 Kiran Kerketta ST 38 

34 3031081 Shivani Keshar ST 38 

35 3032044 Neha Deshmukh OBC 38 

36 3031002 Neha Soni OBC 37 

37 3031005 Anil Kumar Portey ST 37 

38 3031016 Rajaram Kenwat OBC 37 

39 3031023 Kalpana Singh Rajput GEN 37 

40 3031035 Ajit Soni GEN 37 

41 3031072 Sunil Kumar OBC 37 

42 3031086 Govind Devangan GEN 37 

43 3031115 Chhannu Lal OBC 37 

44 3031017 Sesh Narayan Khande SC 36 

45 3031018 Shayna Jorleay Lucas ST 36 

46 3031022 Rakesh Kumar Bhagat ST  36 

47 3031050 Harsh Kumar Chhatravani SC 36 

48 3031058 Rohit Kumar ST 36 
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49 3031061 Savita Pandey GEN 36 

50 3031065 Ankush Kumar OBC 36 

51 3032062 Sangeeta  OBC 36 

52 3032076 Nageshwar Kumar OBC 36 

53 3031040 Chhabi Lal Srivas OBC  35 

54 3031064 Lav Tiwari GEN 35 

55 3031069 Hooleswar Prasad OBC 35 

56 3032096 Hitendra Kumar Durgam SC  35 

57 3031012 Anamika Sahu OBC 34 

58 3031013 Supriya Bara ST 34 

59 3031036 Santosh Kumar Dhruw ST 34 

60 3031059 Parmeswar Kumar Chandel ST 34 

61 3031083 Leena Thakur ST 34 

62 3031101 Ravi Kumar Sharma OBC 34 

63 3032071 Anand  Sharma GEN 34 

64 3031025 Nidhi Swarnkar OBC 33 

65 3031049 Niharika Patnayak GEN 33 

66 3031112 Abhishekh Kumar Singh GEN 33 

67 3032080 Yogesh Kumar Sahu OBC 33 

68 3032109 Manisha Yadu OBC 33 

69 3031007 Aruna Rojalia Ekka ST 32 

70 3031015 Mukesh Kumar Dewangan OBC 31 

71 3031024 Manu Lata Patle SC 31 

72 3031028 Lekh Raj Mishra GEN 31 

73 3031057 Parwati Sahu OBC 31 

74 3031073 Puspendra Kumar Markam ST 31 

75 3031095 Kamlesh Patel OBC 31 

76 3031106 Devedra Kumar Mathur SC 31 

77 3031092 Pravin Mathur SC 30 

78 3032047 Ku. Nayanika Chanda GEN 30 

79 3032087 Roshan Lal SC 30 

80 3032110 Tameshwar Kumar Sahu OBC 30 

81 3031041 Jyoti Malhotra SC 29 

82 3031108 MAnisha Hadge OBC 29 

83 3031111 Amandeep SC 29 

84 3031118 Janki Devi SC 29 

85 3032105 Vinit Kumar Shukla GEN 29 

86 3031032 Sayeed Rameez Raja GEN  28 

87 3031042 Seema Singh Patel GEN 27 

88 3031027 Ravindra Kumar Srivas OBC 26 

89 3031038 Divya Pandey Gen 26 

90 3031029 Shakuntala Banjare SC 25 

91 3031046 Ram Baran Sidar ST 24 

92 3031030 Narayan Prasad ST 23 

93 3031068 Chanchak Kiran GEN 23 

94 3032100 Komal Ram OBC 23 

95 3031079 Amita Tewari GEN 22 

96 3031098 Arti Sarway SC 22 

97 3032063 Rashmi  SC 22 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Main Merit List for OBC Seats*$= 08 

S.No. Name of Candidate Category Roll No. Total Marks Obt. 

1 Deepkiran OBC 3032074 43 

2 Poonam Behra OBC 3031054 42 

3 Babita Yadav OBC 3031094 42 

4 Reema Yadav OBC 3031104 42 

5 Sonu Prasad Yadav OBC 3031116 42 

6 Dineshwar Prasad Patel OBC 3031117 41 

7 Sarwesh Kumar Sahu OBC 3031021 39 

8 Ravikant Dixena OBC 3031031 39 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Waiting List  for OBC Seats*$ 

S.No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Category 
Total Marks 

Obt. 

1 
3031048 Jitendra Kumar Bargah OBC 39 

2 
3032113 Sunil Kumar OBC 39 

3 
3032044 Neha Deshmukh OBC 38 

4 
3031002 Neha Soni OBC 37 

5 
3031016 Rajaram Kenwat OBC 37 

6 
3031072 Sunil Kumar OBC 37 

7 
3031115 Chhannu  Lal OBC 37 

8 
3031065 Ankush Kumar OBC 36 

9 
3032062 Sangeeta OBC 36 

10 
3032076 Nageswar Kumar OBC 36 

11 
3031040 Chhabi Lal Srivas OBC 35 

12 
3031069 Hooleswar Prasad OBC 35 

13 
3031012 Anamika Sahu OBC 34 

14 
3031101 Ravi Kumar Sharma OBC 34 

15 
3031025 Nidhi Swarnkar OBC 33 

16 
3032080 Yogesh Kumar Sahu OBC 33 

17 
3032109 Manisha Yadu OBC 33 

18 
3031015 Mukesh Kumar Dewangan OBC 31 

19 
3031057 Parwati Sahu OBC 31 

20 
3031095 Kamlesh Patel OBC 31 

21 
3032110 Tameshwar Kumar Sahu OBC 30 

22 
3031108 Manisha Hadge OBC 29 

23 
3031027 Ravindra Kumar Srivas OBC 26 

24 
3032100 Komal Ram OBC 23 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Main Merit List for SC Seats*$ = 05 

S.No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Category Total Marks Obt. 

1 3031033 Aakancha SC 41 

2 3031004 Surendra Kumar SC 39 

3 3031019 Gopendra Kumar Ratrey SC 39 

4 3031060 Rajkumari  Parihar SC 39 

5 3031051 Satish Dinkar SC 38 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Waiting List  for SC Seats*$ 

S.No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Category Total Marks Obt. 

1 
3031017 Sesh Narayan Khande SC 36 

2 
3031050 Harsh Kumar Chhatravani SC 36 

3 
3032096 Hitendra Kumar Durgam SC  35 

4 
3031024 Manju Lata Patle SC 31 

5 
3031106 Devedra Kumar Mathur SC 31 

6 
3031092 Pravin Mathur SC 30 

7 
3032087 Roshan Lal SC 30 

8 
3031041 Jyoti Malhotra SC 29 

9 
3031111 Amandeep SC 29 

10 
3031118 Janki Devi SC 29 

11 
3031029 Shakuntala Banjare SC 25 

12 
3031098 Arti Sarway SC 22 

13 
3032063 Rashmi  SC 22 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Main Merit List for ST *$ Seats = 02 

S.No. Roll No. Name of Candidate Category Total Marks Obt. 

1 3031089 Vijayandra Singh Raj ST 43 

2 3031011 Archana Singh ST 41 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Waiting List  for ST Seats*$ 

S.No. Roll No. Name of 

Candidate 

Category Total Marks Obt. 

1 
3031097 Sandhya Pottam ST 41 

2 
3031075 Lavkendra Paikra ST 40 

3 
3031008 Naveen Kumar Tigga ST 39 

4 
3031056 Premsingh Rathia ST 39 

5 
3031077 Kiran Kerketta ST 38 

6 
3031081 Shivani Keshar ST 38 

7 
3031005 Anil Kumar Portey ST 37 

8 
3031018 Shayna Jorleay Lucas ST 36 

9 
3031022 Rakesh Kumar Bhagat ST  36 

10 
3031058 Rohit Kumar ST 36 

11 
3031013 Supriya Bara ST 34 

12 
3031036 Santosh Kumar Dhruw ST 34 

13 

3031059 Parmeswar Kumar 

Chandel 

ST 34 

14 
3031083 Leena Thakur ST 34 

15 
3031007 Aruna Rojalia Ekka ST 32 

16 

3031073 Puspendra Kumar 

Markam 

ST 31 

17 
3031046 Ram Baran Sidar ST 24 

18 
3031030 Narayan Prasad ST 23 

*Subject to Submission of required documents. 

$ Subject to change after verification of marks sheet for determination of inter-se merit position as per 

guidelines of CoE. 
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Documents required (in original and one set of self attested Photo copies) for attending the 

counseling and taking admission if candidates name is in main list or in wait listed candidates for 

vacant seats if any. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

, 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION 

The Head  

Department of Social Work 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur- 495 009 

Phone: 07752- 260025,260204, 9425229788 

 

Date: 05/07/2012                                                                   Prof. (Dr.) S.V.S. Chauhan      

                                                                                                                            (Head) 

 

 

Sl. No. Documents required 

1.  Bank Draft of Rs. 5650/- in favor of Registrar, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur 

C.G., Payable at Bilaspur (CG) 

2. 10th Marks sheet 

3. 12th Marks sheet 

4. Graduation Marks sheet 

5. Post Graduation Marks sheet (if any) 

6. Transfer Certificate 

7. Character Certificate 

8. Valid Caste certificate issued in the prescribed Central Government format (For 

reserved category candidates if applicable)) 

9. Valid Income Certificate for OBC candidates issued within one year from date of 

admission. 

10. Gap certificate ( If required) 

11. 
Migration Certificate ( If required) 

12. 
Medical Certificate from competent authority for claiming reservation under 

physically handicapped quota.( If required) 


